

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	BF-X01611-2817823686	Requested Date:	04/06/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	STEVEN L GLENN	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	1509 AUSTIN AVE	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip: LINCOLN PARK, MI		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City Of Lincoln Park Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City Of Lincoln Park

Payable Address: 1355 Southfield Rd Lincoln Park MI 48146

Business # 313-386-1800

PERMITS Per City Of Lincoln Park Department of Building there are Multiple Open Permits on this property.

1.PERMIT# PE17-0418

PERMIT TYPE - FURNACE RECONNECT

2.PERMIT#: PM17-0325

PERMIT TYPE - FURNACE RECONNECT

Collector: City Of Lincoln Park

Payable Address: 1355 Southfield Rd Lincoln Park MI 48146

Business # 313-386-1800

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City Of Lincoln Park Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: City Of Lincoln Park

Payable Address: 1355 Southfield Rd Lincoln Park MI 48146

Business # 313-386-1800

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED.

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER, SEWER & TRASH

Account #: 520030

Payment Status: Delinquent Status: Pvt & Lienable. Amount Due: \$834.25 Good Thru: 3/15/2024 Account Active: YES

Collector: City Of Lincoln Park

Payable Address: 1355 Southfield Rd Lincoln Park MI 48146

Business # 313-386-1800